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SCIENCE FOR THE BENEFIT OF HUMANITY

The Anderson Cancer Symposium

Friday, September 7, 2012

Lower Level Greenberg Building

10 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

Caspary Auditorium
2 p.m.

2:10-2:55 p.m.

2:55-3:40 p.m.

3:40-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:40 p.m.

4:40-5:25 p.m.

Poster Session

Welcoming Remarks
Aakanksha Singhvi
Postdoctoral Fellow, Shaham Laboratory, The Rockefeller University

Presentation of the Poster Awards
Marc Tessier-Lavigne
President, The Rockefeller University

The von Hippel-Lindau Tumor Suppressor: Insights into Oxygen Sensing
and Cancer Metabolism

William G. Kaelin, Jr.

Harvard Medical School and

Associate Director, Dana Farber Cancer Institute

Axis of Aging and Cancer
Ronald DePinho
President, The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center

Coffee / Tea Break

Centrosomes, Cilia and Cell Signaling
Tim Stearns

Stanford University

Transcriptional Mechanisms Regulating Stem Cell Pluripotency
and Differentiation

Robert Tjian

University of California at Berkeley and

President, Howard Hughes Medical Institute

Sponsored by the Anderson Cancer Center
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